2021-2022 TVCS JV MEN

Basketball Schedule
Head Coach Chris Moles
Asst. Steve Shockey

November: Opponent:

Sat Nov 13 at Ironton St Joe (Scrimmage)
December:

Sat De4 Appalacian Cup League 2 games
Sat Dec 11 Appalachian Cup League 2 games
Fri Dec 21 at Wood County Varsity

January:

SatJan 8 Appalachian Cup League 2 games
SatJan 15 Appalachian Cup League 1 game
SatJan 15 at Ironton High School JV

Tuelan 18 Greater Beckley JV

ThrJan 20 Mount Hope Varsity

SatJan 22 at Ignite Varsity

ThrJan 27 at Parkersburg Christian Varsity
Sat Jan 29 Finals Appalachian Cup League Finals:
February:

Feb Thr 3 at Greater Beckley JV

Sat/Sun 19/20

Kingsport TN Tournament

Time:

Result W/L:

100

TBD
TBD
700PM

TBD
TBD
600PM
600PM
730
400
600PM
TBD

600PM
TBD

Var at Pike



