2021-2022 TVCS JV MEN

Basketball Schedule Head Coach Chris Moles Asst. Steve Shockey

November:	Opponent:	<u>Time:</u>	Result W/L:
Sat Nov 13	at Ironton St Joe (Scrimmage)	100	
<u>December:</u>			
Sat De 4	Appalacian Cup League 2 games	TBD	
Sat Dec 11	Appalachian Cup League 2 games	TBD	
Fri Dec 21	at Wood County Varsity	700PM	Var at Pike
January:			
Sat Jan 8	Appalachian Cup League 2 games	TBD	
Sat Jan 15	Appalachian Cup League 1 game	TBD	
Sat Jan 15	at Ironton High School JV	600PM	
Tue Jan 18	Greater Beckley JV	600PM	
Thr Jan 20	Mount Hope Varsity	730	
Sat Jan 22	at Ignite Varsity	400	
Thr Jan 27	at Parkersburg Christian Varsity	600PM	
Sat Jan 29 Finals	Appalachian Cup League Finals:	TBD	
<u>February:</u>			
Feb Thr 3	at Greater Beckley JV	600PM	
Sat/Sun 19/20	Kingsport TN Tournament	TBD	

